DESCRIPTION
The PAT400 series from Megger is a new generation of downloading
portable appliance testers, fully testing portable electrical equipment
to the latest edition of the Code of Practice for the In-Service
Inspection and Testing of Electrical Equipment. There are 3 products
in the range; the PAT410 providing a low-profile 230 V only
solution without the added weight required of 110 V operation,
plus a database capacity for up to 10,000 test results. The PAT420

 Audible beep if fuse is OK
www. .com information@itm.com1.800.561.8187
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Order Code
PAT410-BE/FR DLOADING LOW PROFILE 1002-500
PAT410-CH DLOADING LOW PROFILE 1002-458
PAT410-DE  1001-748
PAT410-DE + PROTOKOLLMANAGER SOFTWARE  1001-845
PAT410-IL DLOADING LOW PROFILE 1002-501
PAT410-NL-ES DOWNLOADING LOW PROFILE  1000-747
PAT410-PL DLOADING LOW PROFILE 1002-499
PAT420-CH  1005-128
PAT420-DE  1005-019
PAT450-CH DLOADING 25A BOND+FLASH 1002-459
PAT450-DE  1000-751
PAT450-NL-ES DLOADING 25A BOND+FLASH 1000-750
Optional accessories
110 V Extension lead adaptor 6220-639
110 V mains lead adaptor 1000-766
415 V adaptor lead (4-pin) to BS1363 (16 A) 1001-769